

Please print clearly

Registration Form H-Town Camaro Club

Annual Kemah Car Show



Saturday June 8, 2013

| Name: | | |
|---|---|----|
| Address: | | |
| City: | State: Zip: _ | |
| Phone No.: | | |
| E-mail address: | | |
| Club Affiliation: | | |
| Web address: www | | |
| | | |
| CAMARO ENTRIES: | , | |
| Car 1: Year: | | |
| | | |
| Circle the one that applies to this | car: COUPE CONVERTIBLE OTHER | \$ |
| Car 2: Year: | Color: | |
| Model: | | |
| Circle the one that applies to this | car: COUPE CONVERTIBLE OTHER | \$ |
| DONATION TO CHARITY (option | onal) | \$ |
| | | |
| Please note display rules: No tire dressings allowed in display area. Drip pan or drop cloth required under the engine and transmission. No external display items on walkway. All such display items must be displayed inside the vehicle. | | |
| I understand that the H-Town Camaro Club and its members, the Kemah Boardwalk, restaurants and the show sponsors are not responsible for loss or injury to me or my property. I expressly release them and the promoters from any liability for such loss or injury. I agree to provide and pay for my own insurance. | | |
| Signed: | Dated: | |

Send checks (payable to H-Town Camaro Club) and completed Registration Form to:

H-Town Camaro Club c/o Chris Harrell 6222 Clear Canyon Drive Katy, Texas 77450